24/9/2017

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

SailNo

DEN
1450

DEN
1485

SWE
2830

SWE
10

DEN
22

DEN
1487

DEN
1442

DEN
1495

DEN
10

DEN
1424

GER 2

SWE
59

SWE
20

DEN
1433

DEN
1335

DEN
1483

DEN
1465

DEN
1392

DEN
1426

DEN
1473

DEN
1303

Sailwave results for OK Dinghey Nordic championship at Nykebing Sj. Sejlklub 2017

OK Dinghey Nordic championship

Nykebing Sj. Sejlklub

Results are final as of 15:30 on September 24, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Horsens Sejlklub
Hellerup

KSSS

SS Kaparen
Svendborgsunds

sejlklub

Hellerup

Svendborg Sunds

Sejlklub
Hellerup Sejlklub

Hellerup

Nk-S/Hellerup

Fyc/Solred Strand

Lerkils BS
Getskars SS
Herslev Strand
Sejlklub

Solrgd Strand
Horsens Sejlklub
Hellerup

Herslev Strand
Sejlklub

Herslev Strand

Middelfart

Herslev

HelmName

Anders
Andersen

Johan Bjgrling
Jonas

Barjesson

Thomas
Hansson-Mild
Ask Askholm
Henrik Kofoed
Peter Heide
Jesper Hgjer
Jens Lauge
Svend Erik
Molbech

Gunter Arndt

Lars Edwall
Stefan Pavia
Henrik Kimmer
Mogens
Johansen
Henri Skou
Niels Bjoarling
Poul Vincents
Frederik Dahl
Hansen

Brian Terp

John Skjoldby
Petersen

R1
(12.0)

(10.0)
3.0
6.0
4.0
8.0
(24.0)
2.0
1.0
(46.0
BFD)

15.0
13.0

11.0
14.0
9.0
7.0
(46.0
BFD)
23.0
(26.0)

18.0

20.0

R2
20

5.0

3.0

1.0

(25.0)

(16.0)

4.0

11.0

8.0

13.0

6.0
(20.0)

14.0

9.0

15.0

17.0

18.0

(29.0)

10.0

19.0

12.0

R3
1.0

2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
(46.0

0CS)

46.0
0CS)
8.0

11.0
12.0

6.0
7.0
(46.0
0CS)
18.0
15.0
17.0
14.0

16.0

22.0

R4
2.0

1.0

(7.0)

6.0

4.0

3.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

5.0
9.0

8.0

(20.0)

11.0

18.0

19.0

15.0

26.0

(25.0)

21.0

RS
1.0

5.0

20

(18.0)

9.0

4.0

8.0

6.0

19.0

3.0

(21.0)
11.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

13.0

10.0

7.0

12.0

23.0

(28.0)

R6
3.0

20

6.0

1.0

13.0

9.0

5.0

8.0

4.0

10.0

14.0
7.0

(15.0)

12.0

11.0

(19.0)

16.0

24.0

25.0

18.0

20.0

Total
21.0

25.0

25.0

37.0

58.0

50.0

60.0

85.0

91.0

94.0

72.0
72.0

68.0

78.0

109.0

92.0

124.0

115.0

113.0

119.0

123.0

Nett
9.0

15.0

18.0

19.0

33.0

34.0

36.0

39.0

45.0

48.0

51.0
52.0

53.0

58.0

63.0

73.0

78.0

86.0

87.0

94.0

95.0
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24/9/2017
Rank
22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

SailNo
DEN 7

DEN
1428

DEN
666

DEN
1443

DEN
11

DEN
1348

SWE
2816

DEN
1482

DEN
1329

SWE
77

DEN
1304

DEN
1463

SWE
55

DEN
177

DEN
1302

DEN
1505

DEN
1437

SWE
2803

DEN
129

DEN
1262

DEN
1305

DEN
126

DEN
1396

DEN
112

Sailwave results for OK Dinghey Nordic championship at Nykebing Sj. Sejlklub 2017

Club
Hellerup

Herslev Strand
Seijlklub

Svendborg Sund

Herslev Strand
Sejlklub

Herslev Strand

Haderslev
Haderslev

GKSS

Herslev Strand
Sejlklub
Herslev

GeSS
Hellerup
Herslev strand
GeSS

Herslev Strand
Sejlklub
Herslev Strand
Svendborg Sund
Sejlklubben

Ebeltoft Vig
SSV

Herslev/Esrum Sg

Herslev Strand
Sejlklub

Hellerup Sejlklub

Sejlklubben
Neptun Vejle

Kalgvig Badelaug

Herslev/hellerup

HelmName

Malte Petersen

Lars Jgrgen
Andresen

Peter Zeiler

Henrik Bahm
Jensen

Claus Hgj
Jensen

Thomas Meyer

Claes Avellan

Tim Normann

Palle Larsen

Peter Rudblom

Christian
Midtgaard

Jesper
Strandberg

Ulf Sahle

Jimmy Hansen

Rasmus
Rosenkvist

Peter Plesner

Per Sgrensen

Marten
Bernesand

Soren
Sigurdsson

Dirch
Zibrandtsen

Flemming
Hostgaard

Lars Maller

Stig Frandsen

Svend
Jakobsen

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4
www.sailwave.com

R1
19.0

36.0

21.0

28.0

16.0

(38.0)

31.0

27.0

(30.0)

(35.0)

22.0

5.0

33.0

(41.0)

39.0

29.0

40.0

17.0

34.0

42.0

32.0

25.0

37.0

(46.0
DNS)

R2
32.0

22.0

(35.0)

(34.0)

23.0

26.0

21.0

27.0

24.0

28.0

30.0

7.0

(36.0)

40.0

(44.0)

(41.0)

31.0

38.0

33.0

(43.0)

42.0

37.0

39.0

46.0
DNS

R3

(46.0
0CS)

(46.0
0CS)
25.0
24.0
21.0
19.0
26.0
23.0
29.0
20.0
13.0
(46.0
DNS)
33.0
28.0
32.0
34.0
30.0
(46.0
0CS)
27.0
35.0
31.0
(46.0

DNS)

46.0
0CS)

46.0
DNS

R4
16.0

17.0
24.0
30.0
22.0
28.0
(33.0)
23.0
27.0
34.0
29.0
46.0
DNS
32.0
38.0
36.0
39.0
37.0
31.0
(46.0
DNS)
40.0
(46.0

DNS)

46.0
DNS

35.0

46.0
DNS

R5
20.0

15.0

26.0

22.0

(46.0
DNS)

34.0

24.0

(31.0)

25.0

27.0

(46.0
DNS)

46.0
DNS

32.0

29.0

30.0

35.0

33.0

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

36.0

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

R6
17.0

23.0

27.0

22.0

46.0
DNS

21.0

26.0

28.0

30.0

29.0

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

33.0

31.0

32.0

34.0

(46.0
DNS)

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

35.0

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

46.0
DNS

Total
150.0

159.0

158.0

160.0

174.0

166.0

161.0

159.0

165.0

173.0

186.0

196.0

199.0

207.0

213.0

212.0

217.0

224.0

232.0

231.0

243.0

246.0

249.0

276.0

Nett
104.0

113.0

123.0

126.0

128.0

128.0

128.0

128.0

135.0

138.0

140.0

150.0

163.0

166.0

169.0

171.0

171.0

178.0

186.0

188.0

197.0

200.0

203.0

230.0
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